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100m   AC dames             
Reeks 1 Wind: -0.1 m/s 
 1 794 YSEBAERT AUDE               ASVO  14.25  Cad 06  
 2 316 VANDERBAUWHEDE LEEN        ASVO  15.22  Jun 01  
 3 3243 MBOUNI LAURA                RAT    15.64  Sch 03  
 4 3426 BUYST KATRIEN               ASVO  16.58  Mas 73  
 
Reeks 2 Wind: -0.3 m/s 
 1 459 BASTIL MARGAUX             ASVO  13.30  Cad 05  
 2 315 DE VLEESCHAUWER FEMI       ASVO  13.63  Jun 02  
 3 264 WILLEMYNS ZOE               ABES  13.63  Cad 06  
 4 486 DE STERCKE FLORE           ASVO  13.69  Cad 05  
 5 488 DE VRIESE TESS              ASVO  13.96  Cad 06  
 6 1043 DEPLOREZ MAAIKE            ZA     14.24  Sen 98  
 
Reeks 3 Wind: -0.4 m/s 
 1 1657 VANDERBAUWHEDE LIES        ASVO  13.28  Sen 99  
 2 351 VAN DER HAEGEN AUDREY      ACG    13.30  Jun 02  
 3 3066 DE SCHEPPER KATO           ASVO  13.36  Sch 03  
 4 1482 VAN HECKE SARAH            ACME  13.61  Sen 95  
 5 373 BRAS MEREL                  OEH    13.99  Jun 01  
 
Reeks 4 Wind: -0.6 m/s 
 1 1556 DEPUYDT MANON              ACME  11.84  Sen 97  
 2 1387 BAUWENS LAURES             RCG    12.22  Sen 99  
 3 1656 VAN PUYVELDE MARGO         ASVO  12.66  Sen 95  
 4 2696 DE NAEYER MARIE            ACME  13.19  Sch 03  
 5 3033 VAN PARYS LOUISE           DEIN   13.63  Sch 03  
 
200m   AC dames             
Reeks 1 Wind: -1.1 m/s 
 1 486 DE STERCKE FLORE           ASVO  27.74  Cad 05  
 2 264 WILLEMYNS ZOE               ABES  28.13  Cad 06  
 3 315 DE VLEESCHAUWER FEMI       ASVO  28.44  Jun 02  
 4 488 DE VRIESE TESS              ASVO  29.29  Cad 06  
 5 794 YSEBAERT AUDE               ASVO  29.34  Cad 06  
 
Reeks 2 Wind: -1.1 m/s 
 1 3066 DE SCHEPPER KATO           ASVO  27.11  Sch 03  
 2 1417 VAN VYNCKT LEONIE          DEIN   27.14  Sen 00  
 3 351 VAN DER HAEGEN AUDREY      ACG    27.39  Jun 02  
 4 1657 VANDERBAUWHEDE LIES        ASVO  27.51  Sen 99  
 5 1482 VAN HECKE SARAH            ACME  27.86  Sen 95  
 6 3033 VAN PARYS LOUISE           DEIN   28.31  Sch 03  
 
Reeks 3 Wind: -0.9 m/s 
 1 1556 DEPUYDT MANON              ACME  24.07  Sen 97  
 2 1387 BAUWENS LAURES             RCG    24.87  Sen 99  
 3 1656 VAN PUYVELDE MARGO         ASVO  25.39  Sen 95  
 4 175 HANSSENS ILANA              ASVO  26.39  Jun 02  
 5 2696 DE NAEYER MARIE            ACME  26.78  Sch 03  
  1043 DEPLOREZ MAAIKE            ZA        NG    Sen 98 
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400m   AC dames             
Reeks 1 
 1 492 DREELINCK JENNA            ASVO  62.84  Cad 05  
 2 1039 VAN VOSSEL KIM              ZA     64.98  Sen 95  
 3 1344 VERSTICHEL NATHALIE        ASVO  67.12  Sen 96  
 4 542 NEUVILLE JOSEPHINE         FLAC   68.99  Cad 05  
 
Reeks 2 
 1 459 BASTIL MARGAUX             ASVO  58.03  Cad 05  
 2 2823 LIBBERECHT LISA             ACG    62.76  Sch 04  
 3 3065 VANDERBAUWHEDE KAAT        ASVO  63.51  Sch 04  
 4 1708 DE LANGE ELISA              KAAG  65.75  Sen 98  
 
 
800m   AC dames             
Reeks 1 
 1 2794 BILO LAURE                  ASVO  2'15.66 Sch 03  
 2 2629 VANDEGHINSTE EMMA          DUFF   2'21.50 Sch 03  
 3 795 DE SCHEPPER FLORE          ASVO  2'24.01 Cad 05  
 4 2779 VANHOECK EMMA              DUFF   2'26.06 Sch 04  
 5 181 ORNELIS JULIE               RIEM   2'26.39 Cad 05  
 6 193 MUSSELY LISE                RIEM   2'27.25 Cad 05  
 7 1095 VAN DE PUTTE AXELLE        STAX   2'27.35 Sen 99  
 8 365 VANDERWEE THALISSA         MACW  2'39.31 Cad 05  
 9 2716 DECLERCQ MANON             RAT    2'47.80 Sch 03  
 10 334 D'HONDT EMILY               RAT    3'07.46 Cad 05  
 
 
3.000m  Scholieren-JSM dames           
Reeks 1 
 1 2822 VAN DE WALLE JULIE         ASVO  11'47.01 Sch 04  
 2 1338 LARIDON INE                 ASVO  11'54.44 Sen 91  
 3 1328 DE GROOTE SARAH            ASVO  12'09.19 Sen 92  
 4 1911 DE SMET EVELIEN             ASVO  12'50.72 Sen 88  
 5 216 VAN BREUSEGEM NIKITA       ZA     12'51.10 Jun 02  
 6 1996 VERSTICHELEN SOFIE         ASVO  13'08.11 Sen 94  
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100m   AC heren             
Reeks 1 Wind: -0.8 m/s 
 1 1269 DE MEYER ARJEN             ZA     12.95  Sen 00  
 2 4204 RIJDANT PASCAL              ACG    12.95  Mas 69  
 3 785 MARTENS THOR                ASVO  13.24  Cad 05  
 4 3046 BOURSIER HOWARD            AZW    13.46  Sch 03  
 5 94 DEPLOREZ TIM                ZA     13.99  Cad 05  
 6 784 VANDER GHEYNST FREM        ASVO  14.36  Cad 06  
 
Reeks 2 Wind: -1.4 m/s 
 1 27 BOTTERMAN EMIEL            DEIN   11.21  Jun 02  
 2 622 BERGS DIETER                ROBA  11.55  Cad 05  
 3 198 NEUVILLE PEPIJN             ASVO  12.02  Jun 02  
 4 2479 DE CREMER HERVE            ASVO  12.23  Sch 04  
 5 2491 NEUVILLE ISAAK              ASVO  12.36  Sch 03  
 6 2482 DHONT GAUTHIER             ASVO  12.74  Sch 03  
 
 
200m   AC heren             
Reeks 1 Wind: -0.4 m/s 
 1 2482 DHONT GAUTHIER             ASVO  25.94  Sch 03  
 2 4204 RIJDANT PASCAL              ACG    26.89  Mas 69  
 3 2371 LAGAEYSSE NATHAN           RAT    27.07  Sch 03  
 4 785 MARTENS THOR                ASVO  27.24  Cad 05  
 5 3046 BOURSIER HOWARD            AZW    27.75  Sch 03  
 6 784 VANDER GHEYNST FREM        ASVO  29.76  Cad 06  
 
Reeks 2 Wind: -0.7 m/s 
 1 27 BOTTERMAN EMIEL            DEIN   22.53  Jun 02  
 2 2113 BOTTE STEF                  ASVO  22.54  Sen 98  
 3 180 ROELANTS WARRE             ALVA   23.34  Jun 02  
 4 622 BERGS DIETER                ROBA  23.77  Cad 05  
 5 2197 COLPAERT FLORENT           DEIN   23.95  Sch 04  
 6 2491 NEUVILLE ISAAK              ASVO  25.12  Sch 03 
 
 
400m   AC heren             
Reeks 1 
 1 198 NEUVILLE PEPIJN             ASVO  53.09  Jun 02  
 2 2479 DE CREMER HERVE            ASVO  53.75  Sch 04  
 3 431 BOGAERT MATEO              ASVO  53.81  Cad 06  
 4 5324 HUWEL WIM                   ASVO  57.78  Mas 63  
 
Reeks 2 
 1 201 VAN SCHUYLENBERGH DRIES  ASVO  50.16  Jun 01  
 2 2480 DE VRIESE JARON             ASVO  51.28  Sch 04  
 3 2490 MERSSEMAN KILLIAN          ASVO  52.16  Sch 04  
 4 2304 COCQUYT TIJL                DEIN   53.48  Sch 04 
 
  



19/08/2020 - Micromeeting 1 
 

www.kasvo.be    5

800m   AC heren             
Reeks 1 
 1 459 BRUNEEL MAXIME             FLAC   2'00.00 Jun 02  
 2 2339 VANDERBEKEN JONAS          ASVO  2'02.79 Sen 96  
 3 1383 VAN ACKER REINBERT         MACW  2'05.99 Sen 98  
 4 475 MEULEMAN LARS              ASVO  2'06.64 Cad 05  
 5 1925 PHILIPS GLENN               EA     2'07.85 Sen 91  
 6 79 DE BRUYCKER LOWIE          DEIN   2'10.30 Cad 06  
 7 1926 VAN DER ELST HENDRIK       EA     2'12.79 Sen 88  
 8 5071 GARDEYN KOEN                EA     2'13.89 Mas 71  
  2146 ROGGE SIMON                 ASVO      NA   Sen 89  
 
Reeks 2 
 1 1927 DE TROYER DENNIS           EA     2'15.90 Sen 96  
 2 1271 VAN DE VELDE GEOFFRY       ZA     2'16.81 Sen 91  
 3 2371 LAGAEYSSE NATHAN           RAT    2'16.88 Sch 03  
 4 465 HANSSENS JORRE             ASVO  2'18.06 Cad 05  
 5 77 BOTTERMAN KLAAS            DEIN   2'19.16 Cad 05  
 6 117 LAUWAERT JOREN             DEIN   2'19.45 Cad 05  
 7 847 JEBARA NOURAAN             RAT    2'21.73 Cad 06  
 8 479 LIBBERECHT THOMAS          ACG    2'37.32 Cad 06 
 
 
3.000m  Scholieren-JSM heren           
Reeks 1 
 1 2146 ROGGE SIMON                 ASVO  9'09.01 Sen 89  
 2 1454 RASSCHAERT SANDER          RCG    9'14.84 Sen 00  
 3 2314 HUYGENS FLORIAN            HAMM  9'15.92 Sch 04  
 4 148 SCHOCKAERT SEM             RCG    9'18.04 Jun 02  
 5 5269 VAN PETEGEM PATRICK        ZA     9'41.29 Mas 78  
 6 1669 DE GROOTE MATHIAS          ASVO  9'57.59 Sen 90  
 7 4392 D'HONDT GUNTER             RAT    10'05.28 Mas 79  
 8 2115 ROBBENS DIETER             ASVO  10'12.75 Sen 97  
 9 2492 VAN RILLAER KORNEEL        ASVO  10'14.54 Sch 04  
 10 2751 VANDENDRIESSCHE MATTEO   ASVO  10'25.75 Sch 04  
 11 4662 GELDHOF PETER               ASVO  10'51.41 Mas 75  
 12 6154 BEETENS CARLO               RAT    11'13.26 Mas 72  
 13 4664 HUYSMAN KAREL              ASVO  11'20.96 Mas 77  
 14 4660 DEMETTER PIETER            ASVO  11'21.95 Mas 72  
 15 5322 DE LANGE PATRICK           ASVO  11'54.32 Mas 65  
 
 
 
 



19/08/2020 - Micromeeting 1 
 

www.kasvo.be    6

Wedstrijd statistieken van wedstrijd 20213 
Datum: 19-08-2020 
 
# proeven: 10  
# atleten: 97 
# prestaties: 125 
# clubs: 20 
 
  Ben Pup Min Cad Sch Jun Sen Mas Totaal  
Dames 0 0 0 12 11 6 15 1 45  
Heren  0 0 0 12 12 6 12 10 52  
Totaal 0 0 0 24 23 12 27 11 97 
 
Club  Ben Pup Min Cad Sch Jun Sen Mas Totaal  
ABES  0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1  
ACG   0 0 0 1 1 1 0 1 4  
ACME  0 0 0 0 1 0 2 0 3  
ALVA  0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1  
ASVO  0 0 0 11 11 5 12 6 45  
AZW   0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1  
DEIN  0 0 0 3 3 1 1 0 8  
DUFF  0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2  
EA    0 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 4  
FLAC  0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 2  
HAMM 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1  
KAAG  0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1  
MACW 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 2  
OEH   0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1  
RAT   0 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 7  
RCG   0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 3  
RIEM  0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 2  
ROBA  0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1  
STAX  0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1  
ZA    0 0 0 1 0 1 4 1 7 

 
 


